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1 Serafini Andrea (ZX6R) 16 20 16     11  63

2 Stroehlein Stefan (R6) 13      20 16 11 60

3 Kloc Piotr (R6)  25 25       50

4 Navand Xavier (R6) 20    25     45

5 Hobelsberger Patrick (R6) 25   3      28

6 Coppola Alfonso (R6)        13 13 26

7 Campagna Ulisse (R6)       25   25

8 Manfredi Kevin (R6)         25 25

9 Raschle Roman Raschle Racing (Moto2)    25      25

10 Cortese Sandro (R6)        25  25

11 Enderlein Max Racing Team GbR (R6)      25    25

12 Eros (R6)  4 11    7  1 23

13 Carmeli Giampaolo (Moto2) 6 16        22

14 Drenkelforth Dennis (R6)    16 6     22

15 Adami Roberto (R6)    20      20

16 Cresson Loris (R6)        20  20

17 De Wintere Arne (R6)         20 20

18 Rea Gino (R6)   20       20

19 Knopf Chris (R6) 4    3   9 4 20

20 Din Dan (ZX10R)     20     20

21 Bau Maximilien (R6)      20    20

22 Kock Paul (Daytona 675)    13     5 18

23 Heinze Daniel (R6)      16    16

24 Medvedeva Maria (R6)        7 9 16

25 Rubin Dominik (R6)     16     16

26 Villani Alessandro (CBR600RR)       16   16

27 Romano Gennaro Antonio (R6)         16 16

28 Ingiulla Joris (R6)       13   13

29 Baltus Barry (Pre Moto3)      13    13

30 Zampedri (IMS) Vincenzo (R6)  13        13

31 Sigvartsen Thomas (ZX6R/CBR600RR)     13     13

32 Yurchenko Valery (R6)   13       13

33 Gaidioz Loic (R6) 9    4     13

 



34 Rutskova Ekaterina (R6)  5 8       13

35 Beine Arnold (R6)      11    11

36 Modugno (IMS) Diego (CBR600RR)  11        11

37 Sonderer Christoph (R6)       11   11

38 JJ Flash (R6) 11         11

39 Rubin Daniel (R6)     11     11

40 Bech Dennis (R6)    11      11

41 Gallone (IMS) Elio (R6)  10        10

42 Montorio Alessio (R6)   10       10

43 Cammunci Emiliano (R6) 10         10

44 Brenner Marcel (CBR600RR/Moto2)     10     10

45 Winkelmann Tobias (R6)      10    10

46 Bergonzo Giovanni (CBR600RR)       10   10

47 Abadie (IMS) Hugo (R6)         10 10

48 Le Gallo Philippe (R6)        10  10

49 Harris Ryan (R6)    10      10

50 Wagner Rainer (R6/ R6)      9    9

51 Fusketto (R6)     9     9

52 Sperandio Anna (R6)       9   9

53 Whitehead Julian (S1000RR/R6)    9      9

54 Kurnajevs Arturs (MV Agusta F3 675)   9       9

55 Ezhov Konstantin (ZX6R)  9        9

56 Vietti Celestino (SV650)     8     8

57 Docenko - Berwolf Gerald (CBR600RR/R1)    8      8

58 Zentner Marcel (ZX6R)       8   8

59 Vicedomini (IMS) Dario (S1000RR)  8        8

60 Paulsson Oskar (CBR600RR)        8  8

61 Osmanovic Amir (R6)      8    8

62 Chlup Jaromir (R6) 8         8

63 Samarani Matteo (MV Agusta F3 675)         8 8

64 Fabbri Davide (R6)     7     7

65 Milic Kristian (ZX6R) 7         7

66 Bukalski Przemek (GSXR600)   7       7

67 Miguel Marcel (CBR600RR)      7    7

68 Kohnen Tom (R6)         7 7

69 Scagliarini Giacomo (CBR600RR)  7        7

70 Sezer Sahin (R6)    7      7

71 Thonney Thierry (Daytona 675)      6    6

72 Bottaro Marco (ZX6R)       6   6

73 Laporte dit Cussy Cyrille (R6)        6  6

74 Dekker Jeff (R6)   6       6

75 Bartheld Alessandro (R6)         6 6

76 PISCHI (GSXR600)  6        6

 



77 Thomas Nils (Daytona 675)    6      6

78 Lischo Sabine (CBR600RR)    5      5

79 Repper Gunther (CBR600RR)       5   5

80 Nagao Kristian Yugo (Moto2)   5       5

81 Enger Bobbo (GSXR600)     5     5

82 Tonn Philipp (NS250)      5    5

83 Anchieri Matteo (R6)        5  5

84 Kuehnlein Thomas (R6) 5         5

85 Kondratenko Aleksandr (GSXR600)   4       4

86 Penelope (R6)    4      4

87 Schroeder Frank (Daytona 675)       4   4

88 Gisler Melanie (GSXR600)      4    4

89 Micchi Riccardo (675Triumph)        4  4

90 Gomes Tizian (R6)      3    3

91 Cozzo Leonardo (CBR600RR) 3         3

92 Trakov (IMS) Angel (R6)         3 3

93 Wyss Janick (CBR600RR)        3  3

94 Zbikowski Michal (R3)   3       3

95 Lehnert Thomas (R6)       3   3

96 Capoluongo Luca (CBR600RR)  3        3

97 Tevelev Mihail (R6)        2  2

98 Giorgis Davide (MV Agusta 675/R6)         2 2

99 Bassi Francesco Vittorio (CBR600RR) 2         2

100 Garbaruk Vladislav (ZX300R)   2       2

101 Evans Jeffery (GSXR600)       2   2

102 Bianchi Gabriele (CBR600RR)     2     2

103 Scherlin Andreas (R6)  2        2

104 Vasulin Martin (GSXR 600)      2    2

105 Skorohodov Anton (CBR600RR)        1  1

106 Syversen Atle (R6)     1     1

107 Ficner Radoslaw (R6)  1        1

108 Zarbo Consuelo Simona (MV Agusta F3 675) 1         1

109 Mark Vladimir (CBR600RR)   1       1

110 Pedersen Poul Erik (RS 250R)      1    1

111 Sittinger Heiko (Daytona 675)       1   1
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1 Frauenknecht Roger (ZX10R/ZX636R)  10 25   25 25   85

2 Hintermeyer Peter (GSXR750)  25   11  20  25 81

3 Bottek Emil (GSXR750)    25 16  16   57

4 Codognotto Alberto (MV F3 800) 25         25

5 Vietti Ramus Michele (GSX750 Street)     25     25

6 Davi Mario (GSXR750)        25  25

7 Ziegler Lukas (GSXR750)    13   10   23

8 Di Domenico Aldo (Ducati 848)  11 11       22

9 Hahn Tobias (CBR650) 20         20

10 Haag Dennis (Ducati 850)      20    20

11 Staub Marco (GSXR750)    20      20

12 Bianca Maurizio (VTR1000 SP2)        20  20

13 Steinemann Rico (Superduke 990)   20       20

14 Mehring Martin (Panigale1199/996)  20        20

15 Mueller Reiner (GSXR750/GSXR1000)     20     20

16 Garbin Luca (ZX636R)  16        16

17 Kock Joerg (Triumph 765)    16      16

18 Hartmann Noah (GSXR 750)      16    16

19 Schlecker Harald (Panigale 959)   16       16

20 Preuss Alexander (CBR650)        16  16

21 Ruckert Steffen (GSXR750)     13     13

22 Stanco (IMS) Vincenzo (Ducati 1099)  13        13

23 Hauser Sandra (ZX636R)   13       13

24 Hugger Juergen (Duc 999)      13    13

25 Muecke Armin (GSXR750)       13   13

26 Yavuz Yuecel (Shiver 900)    11      11

27 Arrighi Paolo (GSXR750)       11   11

28 Solca Nicola (GSXR750)      11    11

29 Belluto Giacomino (GSXR750)     10     10

30 Pallotta Sybilla (ZX636R)      10    10

31 Schuetz Christian (ZX636R)    10      10

32 Berni Bruno (Panigale 899)  9        9

33 Nillius Ulrich (GSXR750)      9    9

34 Gaugler Johannes (GSXR750)       9   9

35 Hoelsch Matthias (Ducati 1299/999)     9     9

36 Cetinkaya Tamer (Ducati 899)    9      9

37 Fankhauser Thomas (GSXR750)     8     8

38 Wenskat Ingo (GSXR750)       8   8

39 Fraemcke Sascha (GSXR750/RS250)     7     7

40 Penna - GPPS Gregory (Ducati 998)     6     6

 



Punktewertung 2018
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1 Walker Chris (R1)        25 25 50

2 Serri Cristian (Bimota)  25      20  45

3 Lewandowski Bartlomiej (S1000RR)  16 25       41

4 Russell Peter (S1000RR) 20 20        40

5 Pinzari Gian Filippo (S1000RR) 8 9 10    7   34

6 Ivnik Tomislav (S1000RR)      20 13   33

7 Pagani Paolo (S1000RR)  8 13      11 32

8 Tempesti Dimitri (S1000RR)   20     10  30

9 Wilson Gary (S1000RR) 16 10        26

10 Tegner Mirco (Panigale 1299)       25   25

11 Verchere Florent (R1) 25         25

12 Nacimiento Erik (R1)      25    25

13 Simon Arnaud (Dayton 675)     25     25

14 Old Suzi (GSXR1000)       11 13  24

15 Strebel Roger (ZX10R)      13 10   23

16 Serafini Andrea (ZX6R) 6  7     7  20

17 Parin (ZX10R)     20     20

18 Mansuino Roberto (R1)       20   20

19 Muszynski Darek (S1000RR)         20 20

20 Pastorello Gianluca (HP4)  7 9     3  19

21 Heitz Ralph (S1000RR)     3  8  8 19

22 Frauenknecht Roger (ZX10R/ZX636R)   8   6 3   17

23 Moran Tom (S1000RR) 7 4 6       17

24 Mattei Gianluca (S1000RR)       16   16

25 Krull Thomas (S1000RR)         16 16

26 Rolf (S1000RR)   16       16

27 Schmitter Peter (R1)      16    16

28 Fusketto (R6)     16     16

29 Dotta Nicola (R1)        16  16

30 Italiani (IMS) Fabrizio (S1000RR)  13        13

31 Moriggl Christian (R1)  5      8  13

32 Stillhard Roman (CBR1000RR)     13     13

33 Heitz Markus (Panigale 1299) 13         13

 



34 Lucchini Michele (S1000RR)         13 13

35 Sibilla Piero (S1000RR)  11        11

36 Wicki Marcel (RSV4)      11    11

37 Bori (RSV4) 11         11

38 Garcia Rendo Manuel (ZX10R)   11       11

39 Von Creytz - Ertl Sigi (S1000RR)     11     11

40 Meklau Andy (Superduke 1290)        11  11

41 Inauen Toni (CBR1000RR)     10     10

42 Ostermeier Josef Andreas (S1000RR)      10    10

43 Stantina Thierry (R1) 10         10

44 Maes Davy (R1)         10 10

45 Rocchi Fabio (S1000RR) 9         9

46 Deimichei Andrea (ZX10R)        9  9

47 Bally Bernard (CBR 1000)      9    9

48 Antonioli Moreno Gianluca (R6)     9     9

49 Aliprandi Claudio (S1000RR)         9 9

50 Sonderer Christoph (R6)       9   9

51 Wagner Rainer (R6/ R6)      8    8

52 Luchsinger David (GSXR1000)     8     8

53 Hauser Wolfgang (GSXR1000)      7    7

54 Enger Bobbo (GSXR600)     7     7

55 Lorini Gianni (CBR600RR)         7 7

56 Costa Paolo (S1000RR)       6   6

57 Patrizi Maurizio (S1000RR)         6 6

58 Il Redento (GSX1000)        6  6

59 Gatti Simone (R1)  6        6

60 Frunz Erich (ZX10R)     6     6

61 Ranni Nicola (Ducati 1199R/V4)        5  5

62 Helbig Martin (GSXR1000)     5     5

63 Hoedl Kurt (Panigale1299)   5       5

64 Giunchi Alex (MV Agusta F4) 5         5

65 Frischknecht Andreas (R1)       5   5

66 Lechot Jerome (GSXR1000)      5    5

67 Schleicher Markus (R1)         5 5

68 Bellagamba Giovanni (CBR1000RR)     4     4

69 Lallement Francois (BMW S1000RR)      4    4

70 Checchi Fausto (ZX10R)       4   4

71 Bigalli Massimiliano (ZX10R)   4       4

72 Quaas Andreas (R1)         4 4

73 Vacondio Yuri (ZX10R)        4  4

74 Comandini Lorenzo (ZX10R) 4         4

75 Cestari Manuel (R1)  3        3

76 Hoelzel Andreas (S1000RR)   3       3

 



77 Buechler Hans Peter (CBR1000RR)      3    3

78 Trakov (IMS) Angel (R6)         3 3

79 Rossi Roberto (S1000RR) 3         3

80 Lubrat Laurent (CBR1000RR)     2     2

81 Joerger Frank (Panigale 1198)  2        2

82 Ceroni Gianluigi (S1000RR)         2 2

83 JJ Flash (R6) 2         2

84 Chiatellino Antonio (S1000RR)        2  2

85 Helmer Manfred (S1000RR)      2    2

86 Winiger Rolf (GSXR1000)       2   2

87 Arnaryd Anders (S1000RR)        1  1

88 Albiez Hans-Juergen (ZX10R)       1   1

89 Cammunci Emiliano (R6) 1         1

90 Grechi Stefano Cunin (R1)  1        1

91 Kuril Andreas (S1000RR)      1    1

92 Buletta Guido (GSXR1000)     1     1

93 Bauer Martin (S1000RR)         1 1
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1 IL CEX (S1000RR) 3 20 10  6  20 5  64

2 Michi Motorsport Sei (R1/GSXR1000)  25 25       50

3 Davydov Oleg (S1000RR) 20     16  7  43

4 Navand Xavier (R6) 7    25     32

5 Russell Peter (S1000RR) 13 16        29

6 Kratochwil Jan (R1)     4  25   29

7 Winfield Shaun Robert (R1)         25 25

8 Bau Maximilien (R6)      25    25

9 Verchere Florent (R1) 25         25

10 Nacimiento Erik (R1)      25    25

11 Cortese Sandro (R6)        25  25

12 Simon Arnaud (Dayton 675)     16    7 23

13 Stroehlein Stefan (R6) 1      6 8 6 21

14 Michelagnoli Ugo (GSXR1000)   20       20

15 Aegerter Dominique (CBR1000RR)        20  20

 



16 Manfredi Kevin (R6)         20 20

17 Denzler Stefan (ZX10R)  3 7   10    20

18 Rubin Dominik (R6)     20     20

19 Croix Karl (R1)      20    20

20 Romano Gennaro Antonio (R6)         16 16

21 Hobelsberger Patrick (R6) 16         16

22 Rossi Alessandro (R1)       16   16

23 Cresson Loris (R6)        16  16

24 Rea Gino (R6)   16       16

25 Coppola Alfonso (R6)        4 11 15

26 Pastorello Gianluca (HP4)  8 5     2  15

27 Wisler Patrick (ZX10R)       13   13

28 Walker Chris (R1)        13  13

29 Schlueter Timo (GSXR1000)       7 6  13

30 Sidorov Sergey (S1000RR)      13    13

31 Wilson Gary (S1000RR)  13        13

32 Lewandowski Bartlomiej (S1000RR)   13       13

33 De Wintere Arne (R6)         13 13

34 Sigvartsen Thomas (ZX6R/CBR600RR)     13     13

35 Eby Tim (S1000RR)     3  9   12

36 Pinzari Gian Filippo (S1000RR)   8     3  11

37 Maccio Jimmy (ZX10R)        11  11

38 Gnaegi Mathias (R1/ R6)      11    11

39 Giambelli Michele (Panigale 1199) 11         11

40 Tegner Mirco (Panigale 1299)       11   11

41 Er Maestro (S1000RR)  11        11

42 Rubin Daniel (R6)     11     11

43 Tempesti Dimitri (S1000RR)   11       11

44 Gatti Simone (R1)  10        10

45 Campagna Ulisse (R6)       10   10

46 Serri Cristian (Bimota)        10  10

47 Din Dan (ZX10R)     10     10

48 Hron Sebastian (CBR1000RR)         10 10

49 Heitz Markus (Panigale 1299) 10         10

50 Brugnone (IMS) Christian (Ducati 1199)        9  9

51 Ourednicek David (R1) 9         9

52 Zaepfel Tanguy (R6)      9    9

53 Strebel Roger (ZX10R)      8 1   9

54 Vietti Celestino (SV650)     9     9

55 Pillard Xavier (R1M)         9 9

56 Fasulo Agostino (S1000RR)  9        9

57 Kloc Piotr (R6)   9       9

58 Rocchi Fabio (S1000RR) 8         8

 



59 Brenner Marcel (CBR600RR/Moto2)     8     8

60 Mansuino Roberto (R1)       8   8

61 Hanuszewic Gregorz (S1000RR)         8 8

62 Il Redento (GSX1000)  7      1  8

63 Cabezos Tudela Miguel (ZX10R)     7     7

64 Wagner Rainer (R6/ R6)      7    7

65 Ivnik Tomislav (S1000RR)      3 3   6

66 Porro Robin (R1)      6    6

67 Bori (RSV4) 6         6

68 Aliprandi Claudio (S1000RR)  6        6

69 Garcia Rendo Manuel (ZX10R)   6       6

70 Joerger Frank (Panigale 1198)  5        5

71 Pagani Paolo (S1000RR)         5 5

72 Mattei Gianluca (S1000RR)       5   5

73 Fabbri Davide (R6)     5     5

74 Zamblera Andrea (Panigale 1199) 5         5

75 Heinze Daniel (R6)      5    5

76 Grechi Stefano Cunin (R1)  4        4

77 Flathaug Henning (CBR1000RR)       4   4

78 Nemecek Martin (R1/R3) 4         4

79 Lallement Francois (BMW S1000RR)      4    4

80 De Vita (IMS) Moreno (R1)         4 4

81 Grane Claes (S1000RR)   4       4

82 Saez Ros Sergio (CBR600RR)         3 3

83 Frauenknecht Roger (ZX10R/ZX636R)  2 1       3

84 Pisarev Eugene (ZX10R)   3       3

85 Abadie (IMS) Hugo (R6)         2 2

86 Geiger Dirk (Moto3)       2   2

87 Bjoerklund Jonas (S1000RR)   2       2

88 Valera Beviar Antonio (ZX10R)     2     2

89 Bastian Laurent (CBR 1000)      2    2

90 Boschetto (S1000RR) 2         2

91 Stillhard Roman (CBR1000RR)     1     1

92 Lechot Jerome (GSXR1000)      1    1

93 Finsterbusch Toni (ZX10R)  1        1

94 Medvedeva Maria (R6)         1 1
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1 Penelope (R6) 13 9 13 16 8  10 16  85

2 Shaternikova Olga (RSV4)  25      25  50

3 Rutskova Ekaterina (R6)  20 25       45

4 Medvedeva Maria (R6)        20 25 45

5 Lischo Sabine (CBR600RR)    20   20   40

6 Dosova Maria (RSV4)  11 20       31

7 Gaidioz Lucile (RSV4) 20    11     31

8 Diener Sylvi (ZX10R)   16    13   29

9 My Little Vale (CBR600RR) 16 13        29

10 Pallotta Sybilla (ZX636R)      10 16   26

11 Zarbo Consuelo Simona (MV Agusta F3 675) 25         25

12 Balmer Jacqueline (ZX10R)    25      25

13 Sperandio Anna (R6)     25     25

14 Aschmann Theres (R6)       25   25

15 Creusot Amandine (R1)      25    25

16 Stachon Petra (Ducati 1299)     10   13  23

17 Lagoda Anzhelika (S1000RR)         20 20

18 Hecht Michelle (Panigale 899) 10  10       20

19 Simorre Muriel (R1)      20    20

20 Remy Gaelle (ZX10RR)     20     20

21 Hauser Sandra (ZX636R)  8 11       19

22 Wenke Laure (HP4)      8 11   19

23 Muenster Martina (S1000RR)  16        16

24 Schumacher Sandra (R6)     16     16

25 Bidault Isabelle (MT09)         16 16

26 Zu Erbach Alexandra (RC8R)      16    16

27 De Giorgio Maria Vittoria (S1000RR)     13     13

28 Gisler Melanie (GSXR600)      13    13

29 Findeisen Heike (Daytona 675R) 11         11

30 Ablinger-Hauser Karin (GSXR 600)      11    11

31 Michel Ilona (R1)  10        10

32 Haas Yvonne (CBR1000RR)       9   9

33 Zebra (Speed Triple)   9       9

34 Stasek Karin (R6)      9    9

35 Mueller Gabriele (S1000RR)     9     9

36 Cippalippa (R6) 9         9

37 Krieg Lorena (R6)   8       8

38 Besecke Doerte (Daytona 675)  7        7

39 Süsse Maus (GSXR1000)      7    7

 



40 Sterner Desiree (R3)     7     7

41 Rusthen Mia (R3)     6     6

42 Ciuccoli Marilena (Moto2)     5     5

43 Myhre Linda (RSV4)     4     4

44 Poisot Prisca (Honda 600)     3     3

45 Ferreira Sophie (GSXR600)     2     2
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1 Malgioglio Cristiano (S1000RR) 25     16    41

2 Pagani Paolo (S1000RR)   16      25 41

3 Davydov Oleg (S1000RR) 25     16    41

4 Heitz Ralph (S1000RR) 2    6    25 33

5 Navand Xavier (R6) 11    20     31

6 Gaidioz Loic (R6) 11    20     31

7 Denzler Stefan (ZX10R)   20   10    30

8 Frauenknecht Roger (ZX10R/ZX636R)   20   10    30

9 Michelagnoli Ugo (GSXR1000)   25       25

10 Finsterbusch Toni (ZX10R)      25    25

11 Enderlein Max Racing Team GbR (R6)      25    25

12 Saez Ros Sergio (CBR600RR)     25     25

13 Tempesti Dimitri (S1000RR)   25       25

14 Sigvartsen Thomas (ZX6R/CBR600RR)     25     25

15 Stroehlein Stefan (R6) 4        20 24

16 Knopf Chris (R6) 4        20 24

17 Millet Julien (R1)      20    20

18 Zaepfel Tanguy (R6)      20    20

19 Wilson Gary (S1000RR) 20         20

20 Russell Peter (S1000RR) 20         20

21 Eros (R6)   6  1    10 17

22 Sidorov Sergey (S1000RR)         16 16

23 Hintermeyer Peter (GSXR750)     6    10 16

24 Fuchs Denis (ZX10R) 6  10       16

25 Heitz Markus (Panigale 1299) 16         16

26 Hernandez Nicolas Manuel (CBR600RR)     16     16

 



27 Krug Thomas (Panigale 1299S) 16         16

28 Pastorello Gianluca (HP4)   16       16

29 Garbaruk Vladislav (ZX300R)         16 16

30 Berestnev Mikhail (S1000RR)   13       13

31 Simon Arnaud (Dayton 675)     4    9 13

32 De Vita (IMS) Moreno (R1)         13 13

33 Lallement Francois (BMW S1000RR)      13    13

34 Nacimiento Erik (R1)      13    13

35 Yurchenko Valery (R6)   13       13

36 Inauen Toni (CBR1000RR)     13     13

37 Verchere Florent (R1) 13         13

38 Charbonnier Eric (R1) 13         13

39 Stillhard Roman (CBR1000RR)     13     13

40 Vicedomini (IMS) Dario (S1000RR)         13 13

41 Moran Tom (S1000RR) 2  10       12

42 Raifer David (S1000RR)         11 11

43 Weiss Stefan (GSXR1000)   11       11

44 Gasparini (IMS) Marco (S1000RR)         11 11

45 Luchsinger David (GSXR1000)     11     11

46 Gaziello Franck (GSXR1000)      11    11

47 Bau Maximilien (R6)      11    11

48 Bigalli Massimiliano (ZX10R)   11       11

49 Frunz Erich (ZX10R)     11     11

50 Caldarola Francois (RSV4) 10         10

51 Bori (RSV4) 10         10

52 Schlueter Timo (GSXR1000)     10     10

53 Bartheld Alessandro (R6)     10     10

54 Neumaerker Josef (R1)     9     9

55 Smith Brookley (R1) 9         9

56 Masse Alberto (RSV4)   9       9

57 Montorio Maurizio (RSV4)   9       9

58 Gnaegi Mathias (R1/ R6)      9    9

59 Kratochwil Jan (R1)     9     9

60 Keller Raphael (R1/R1)      9    9

61 Pepstela (Bimota) 9         9

62 Flamery Pascal (GSR750)         9 9

63 Stepanovsky Jiri (R1) 8         8

64 Escolar Morales Francisco Jesus (CBR600RR)     8     8

65 Ourednicek David (R1) 8         8

66 Bergmann Christian (S1000RR)         8 8

67 Neumann Florian (S1000RR)         8 8

68 Schellenberg Peter Emilio (ZX10R)   8       8

69 Hauser Wolfgang (GSXR1000)      8    8

 



70 Sierra Bayona Francisco (ZX6R)     8     8

71 Allenspach Oliver (CBR900RR)   8       8

72 Ostermeier Josef Andreas (S1000RR)      8    8

73 Chlup Jaromir (R6) 7         7

74 Wagner Rainer (R6/ R6)      7    7

75 Valera Beviar Antonio (ZX10R)     7     7

76 Poncik Josef (R6) 7         7

77 Besecke Andreas (R1)   7       7

78 Cabezos Tudela Miguel (ZX10R)     7     7

79 Bauer Martin (S1000RR)         7 7

80 Eichhorn Joerg (CBR1000RR)   7       7

81 Schleicher Markus (R1)         7 7

82 Wagner Sandro (R6)      7    7

83 Roecker Marcel (S1000RR)      6    6

84 Ivnik Tomislav (S1000RR)      6    6

85 Stantina Thierry (R1) 6         6

86 Scheidl Konrad (CBR1000RR)         6 6

87 Beger Tom (R1)         6 6

88 Keller Hans (ZX10R)   6       6

89 Bianchi Gabriele (CBR600RR)     5     5

90 Simorre Muriel (R1)      5    5

91 Urban Juergen (R6)         5 5

92 Lehnert Thomas (R6)         5 5

93 Fusketto (R6)     5     5

94 Ricci Riccardo (R1) 5         5

95 Sprogis Aleksandrs (Panigale R) 5         5

96 Guarino Nestore (S1000RR)   5       5

97 Creusot Amandine (R1)      5    5

98 Velludo Michel Seixas (S1000RR)   5       5

99 Pesselier Pierre (R1)      4    4

100 Wirkner Oliver (R1)   4       4

101 Coffy Vincent (Daytona 675)     4     4

102 Koebke Stefan (Ducati 1199)         4 4

103 Hohnemann Thorsten (S1000RR)         4 4

104 Porro Robin (R1)      4    4

105 Maddaleno Cedric (S1000RR)   4       4

106 Lehmann Manuel (CBR600RR)         3 3

107 Chini Manuele (S1000RR)   3       3

108 Giunchi Alex (MV Agusta F4) 3         3

109 Fehr Luca Javier (CBR1000RR)         3 3

110 Celik Buelent (R1)     3     3

111 Barby Nicolas (ZX 10)      3    3

112 Suard Thierry (ZX 10R)      3    3

 



113 Bottek Emil (GSXR750)     3     3

114 Comandini Lorenzo (ZX10R) 3         3

115 Lanzanova Jonny (R1)   3       3

116 Giorgis Davide (MV Agusta 675/R6)         2 2

117 Mueller Reiner (GSXR750/GSXR1000)     2     2

118 Paciello Philippe (GSXR 750)      2    2

119 Montorio Alessio (R6)   2       2

120 Gschiel Walter (Superduke1290)     2     2

121 Margaroli Mirko (R1)         2 2

122 Labruzzo Claudio (R1)   2       2

123 Bastian Laurent (CBR 1000)      2    2

124 Santoro Emilio (ZX10R)   1       1

125 Burdet Didier (GSXR1000)      1    1

126 Bidault Isabelle (MT09)         1 1

127 Bidault Philippe (RSV4)         1 1

128 Burch Thomas (S1000RR)     1     1

129 Perez Christian (GSXR1000)      1    1

130 Milic Kristian (ZX6R) 1         1

131 Cozzo Leonardo (CBR600RR) 1         1

132 Michelagnoli Gaddo (RSV4)   1       1
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1 Kock Joerg (Triumph 765)    25     25 50

2 Petrasch Uwe (KTM1290) 25  20       45

3 Burchard Olaf (KTM690/Superd1290)  25 13       38

4 Flamery Pascal (GSR750)     13    20 33

5 Busch Rene (Superduke1290)  20 11       31

6 Indino Donato (Tuono V4)       25   25

7 Rezzonico Christophe (Tuono V4)        25  25

8 Steinemann Rico (Superduke 990)   25       25

9 Bianco Urs (RSV4)      25    25

10 Schnyder Helmut (Tuono V4)     25     25

11 Scandizzo Vincenzo (Panigale1299/KTM1290)       20   20

12 Yavuz Yuecel (Shiver 900)    20      20

 



13 Windhager Klaus (Panigale1299/Duke) 20         20

14 Weber Joerg (Tuono V4)     20     20

15 JM (Tuono V4)        20  20

16 Herrmann Paolo (Ducati S-Twin1000) 16         16

17 Dalheimer Bernd (S1000R)    16      16

18 Gitz Bjoern (Tuono V4)     16     16

19 Bisson Samuele (TuonoV4)        16  16

20 Gaertler Jens (RC8R/SMR990)       16   16

21 Possetti Christian (Tuono V4)   16       16

22 Scinta Calogero (Ducati MS)       13   13

23 Zanierato Claudio (Monster 1200S) 13         13

Punktewertung 2018
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1 IL CEX (S1000RR)  10 10 16 20  25 20  101

2 Valtonen Ville (R1)    25 25     50

3 Michi Motorsport Sei (R1/GSXR1000)  25 25       50

4 Russell Peter (S1000RR) 16 20        36

5 Kratochwil Jan (R1)     16  20   36

6 Tempesti Dimitri (S1000RR)   16     16  32

7 Eby Tim (S1000RR)    10 11  11   32

8 Lewandowski Bartlomiej (S1000RR)  13 13       26

9 Maccio Jimmy (ZX10R)        25  25

10 Nacimiento Erik (R1)      25    25

11 Walker Chris (R1)         25 25

12 Verchere Florent (R1) 25         25

13 Denzler Stefan (ZX10R)   11   7 5   23

14 Wilson Gary (S1000RR) 11 11        22

15 Hanuszewic Gregorz (S1000RR)  9       13 22

16 Michelagnoli Ugo (GSXR1000)   20       20

17 Keller Raphael (R1/R1)      20    20

18 Winfield Shaun Robert (R1)         20 20

19 Heitz Markus (Panigale 1299) 20         20

20 Pinzari Gian Filippo (S1000RR) 5 2 7    3 3  20

21 Grygorovich Sergii (S1000RR)    20      20

 



22 Ivnik Tomislav (S1000RR)      11 6   17

23 Berestnev Mikhail (S1000RR)  16        16

24 Sidorov Sergey (S1000RR)      16    16

25 Wisler Patrick (ZX10R)       16   16

26 Krull Thomas (S1000RR)         16 16

27 Heitz Ralph (S1000RR)     1  4  9 14

28 Simon Arnaud (Dayton 675)     13     13

29 Gnaegi Mathias (R1/ R6)      13    13

30 Mattei Gianluca (S1000RR)       13   13

31 Buechel Jan (ZX10R)    13      13

32 Nemecek Martin (R1/R3) 13         13

33 Maccio Jerome (ZX10R)        13  13

34 Schlueter Timo (GSXR1000)       8 4  12

35 De Vita (IMS) Moreno (R1)        1 10 11

36 Haemmerle Alexander (ZX10R)    11      11

37 Vacondio Yuri (ZX10R)        11  11

38 Bellagamba Giovanni (CBR1000RR)    6 5     11

39 Maes Davy (R1)         11 11

40 Chiatellino Antonio (S1000RR)        10  10

41 Frauenknecht Roger (ZX10R/ZX636R)   1   9    10

42 Tegner Mirco (Panigale 1299)       10   10

43 Von Creytz - Ertl Sigi (S1000RR)     10     10

44 Porro Robin (R1)      10    10

45 Bech Dennis (R6) 10         10

46 Mueller Stefan (GSXR1000)    9      9

47 Stillhard Roman (CBR1000RR)     9     9

48 Rocchi Fabio (S1000RR) 9         9

49 Velludo Michel Seixas (S1000RR)   9       9

50 Wirkner Oliver (R1)    5 4     9

51 Arnaryd Anders (S1000RR)        9  9

52 Rossi Alessandro (R1)       9   9

53 Creusot Amandine (R1)      8    8

54 Seren Rosso Davide Alex (S1000RR)    8      8

55 Beretta Andrea Gianmaria (GSXR1000) 8         8

56 Bjoerklund Jonas (S1000RR)   8       8

57 Fasulo Agostino (S1000RR)  8        8

58 Inauen Toni (CBR1000RR)     8     8

59 Schrenckh Tony (S1000RR)        8  8

60 Beger Tom (R1)         8 8

61 one la molla (HP4)        7  7

62 Parin (ZX10R)     7     7

63 Aliprandi Claudio (S1000RR)         7 7

64 Sibilla Piero (S1000RR)  7        7

 



65 Bori (RSV4) 7         7

66 Strebel Roger (ZX10R)      5 2   7

67 Flathaug Henning (CBR1000RR)       7   7

68 Charrett David (R1)    7      7

69 Lallement Francois (BMW S1000RR)      6    6

70 Vicedomini (IMS) Dario (S1000RR)         6 6

71 Valiaev Roman (Panigale 1299)  6        6

72 Frunz Erich (ZX10R)     6     6

73 Grane Claes (S1000RR)   6       6

74 Moriggl Christian (R1)        6  6

75 Zamblera Andrea (Panigale 1199) 6         6

76 Chini Manuele (S1000RR)   5       5

77 Artime Gonzalez Javier (R1)        5  5

78 Italiani (IMS) Fabrizio (S1000RR)  5        5

79 Schleicher Markus (R1)         5 5

80 Gruenwald Luca (Panigale1299/Duke) 4         4

81 Fedeli Maxime (BMW S1000RR)      4    4

82 Fehr Luca Javier (CBR1000RR)         4 4

83 Garcia Rendo Manuel (ZX10R)   4       4

84 Cestari Manuel (R1)  4        4

85 Balmer Jacqueline (ZX10R)    4      4

86 Lincke Benno (GSXR1000)      3    3

87 Gatti Simone (R1)  3        3

88 Bauer Martin (S1000RR)         3 3

89 Luchsinger David (GSXR1000)     3     3

90 Rosado Alexandre (S1000RR)   3       3

91 Moran Tom (S1000RR) 3         3

92 Whitehead Julian (S1000RR/R6)    3      3

93 Santoro Emilio (ZX10R)    2      2

94 Lorenzetti Devin (R1) 2         2

95 Il Redento (GSX1000)        2  2

96 Helbig Martin (GSXR1000)     2     2

97 Burdet Didier (GSXR1000)      2    2

98 Masse Alberto (RSV4)   2       2

99 Marangoni (IMS) Matteo (S1000RR)         2 2

100 Scheidegger Mathias (GSXR1000)       1   1

101 Bergmann Christian (S1000RR)         1 1

102 Giunchi Alex (MV Agusta F4) 1         1

103 Duncan Wheelan Cassar (R1)    1      1

104 Finsterbusch Toni (ZX10R)      1    1

105 Grechi Stefano Cunin (R1)  1        1

 


